106
ACCESSORIES page number reference 126
C.039  - HANGING RODS V WIRE LW302006
ECO24 System TeetaniumTM
24mm Exposed Grid
Overlapping Assembly
MAIN RUNNER
1200 CROSS TEE

ECO24 SYSTEM - FORM 600x600 - 600x1200
DIMENSIONS (mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) BOX CONTENT BOXES
PER
PALLET
PROFILES TO INCIDENCE m2
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Form
600x600
Form
600x1200
MAIN RUNNER 3700 38
24
M24383700B 50 100 20 74,00 20,5 24 0,83 0,83
CROSS TEE 1200 33 B24331200B 300 - 60 72,00 17,0 48 1,67 1,67
CROSS TEE 600 25 B2425600B 300 - 60 36,00 7,5 48 0,83 -
ECO24 System - form
600x600 - 600x1200 / 625x625 - 625x1250
TO
 T

ECO24 SYSTEM - FORM 625x625 - 625x1250
DIMENSIONS (mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) BOX CONTENT BOXES
PER
PALLET
PROFILES TO INCIDENCE m2
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Form
625x625
Form
625x1250
MAIN RUNNER 3750 38
24
M24383750B 78,13 156,20 20 75,00 21,5 24 0,8 0,8
CROSS TEE 1250 33 B24331250B 312,50 - 60 75,00 18,0 48 1,6 1,6
CROSS TEE 625 25 B2425625B 312,50 - 60 37,50 8,5 48 0,8 -
TO
 T
H
E

ECO24 SYSTEM - FORM 675x675
DIMENSIONS (mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) BOX CONTENT BOXES
PER
PALLET
PROFILES TO INCIDENCE m2
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Form
675x675
Form
675x1350
MAIN RUNNER 3712,5 38
24
M24383713B 84,38 168,75 20 74,25 21,0 24 1,48 0,74
CROSS TEE 1350 33 B24331350B 675 - 60 81 20,0 48 - 1,48
CROSS TEE 675 25 B2425675B 337,5 - 60 40,5 10,0 48 1,48 0,74
TO
 T
H
E

DIMENSIONS (mm)
CODE
JOINT HOLE POS. (mm) BOX CONTENT BOXES
PER
PALLET
PROFILES TO INCIDENCE m2
L H B X Y Pieces N. m Kg
Form
610x610
Form
 610x1220
MAIN RUNNER 3657,6 38
24
M24383658B 76,20 152,40 20 73,15 19,5 24 0,82 0,82
CROSS TEE 1219,2 33 B24331220B 304,80 - 60 73,15 17,5 48 1,64 1,64
CROSS TEE 609,6 25 B2425610B 304,80 - 60 36,58 8,0 48 0,82 -
TO
 T
H
E